
Single Contract / 

Framework
Contractor Address Value ex VAT €

Contract Type

Works

Supplies

Services

Contract Award Date Duration Brief Description

Single Contract Graphic Science Ltd

The Sheilings Barn, Felton Common, Felton, Near 

Bristol BS40 9YP 30,000                           Services 27/02/2018 8 months

Evaluation of the SFI Discover 

Programme, covering activities 

undertaken in the period of 2013-2017 

inclusive

Single Contract/ Sole 

Supplier Michael Collins Architects

4 Hanover Wharf

 Asgard Road

 Dublin D02 HX39 421,349                         Services 23/08/2018 12 months Design Fit out of new Office Pemises

Single Contract/ Sole 

Supplier Turner & Townsend

Ashford House 

18-23 Tara Street

Dublin 2

D02 VX67 98,600                           Services 30/08/2018 12 months

Project Manager to assist SFI in 

reloction to new  premises

Framework PFH Technology Group

Eastgate Avenue, Eastgate Business Park, Little 

Island 211,450                         Services 20/12/2018 12 months Computer Hardware

Notes:

Contracts are listed on the following basis;

Value of €25,000 or more exclusive of VAT in respect of all other contracts

Science Foundation Ireland
Public Contracts Awarded

Period: Quarter 4 October to December 2018


